
Eggs Royale 

treacle cured salmon, toasted sourdough, two poached hen’s 

eggs with hollandaise sauce and watercress

7.50

7.25

6.50

Chicken, Bacon, Mayo & LettuceSalmon, Chive & Cream Cheese

Goats Cheese, Onion, Beetroot 
& Honey Mustard (v)       

Bacon Brie & Cranberry

Parma Ham, Watercress & 
Smoked Applewood                  

Cured Ham, Onion 
Chutney & Sage Derby Cheddar

6.95 6.50

7.25 6.95

sandwiches
All of our sandwiches are served with house crisps & mixed salad, choice of white or granary

on toast

Eggs Benedict

honey roast ham, toasted sourdough, two poached hen’s eggs 

with hollandaise sauce and watercress

Beetroot & Smashed Avocado (v)

served with two poached hen’s eggs and sourdough toast

Chorizo Jam & Smashed Avocado

served with two poached hen’s eggs and sourdough toast

Slow Cooked Pulled Beef Blade

cooked for 48 hours and pulled served with hollandaise 

sauce and two poached hen’s eggs 

Eggs Florentine (v)

wilted spinach, toasted sourdough, two poached hen’s eggs 

with hollandaise sauce and watercress

Salmon & Cod Fishcake

served with hollandaise sauce, two poached hen’s eggs 

watercress and sourdough toast

Creamed Wild Mushrooms (v)

topped with two poached hen’s eggs and mushroom powder 

served on sourdough toast

6.95

6.50

6.50

8.50

5.95

7.95

7.50

classics

Steak & Chips

flattened denver steak served with skin-on fries and 

watercress - served medium

Shepherd’s Pie

slow braised lamb finished with peas & mint and parmesan 

mash potato top

Half Roast Chicken

served with skin-on fries and rich red wine gravy

Ham, Egg & Chips

chargrilled pork belly served with two fried hen’s eggs, 

skin-on fries

Shredded Duck Salad

with carrot-ginger chutney, orange segments, toasted 

walnuts, frisee and watercress

Caesar Salad (v)

croutons, baby gem, parmesan, caesar dressing & chives

10.95

10.95

10.50

9.95

9.50

8.95

24.95pp

5.95pp

11.95pp

- reservation required with all afternoon teas -
Monday to Saturday until 4.30pm

lunch &
afternoon tea

Almond cake with maraschino cherry

Clotted cream and strawberry preserve

Strawberry and custard tart


