# LUNCH &

# AFTERNOON TEA

Monday to Saturday until 4.30pm
- reservation required with all afternoon teas -

# ON TOAST

Eggs Benedict	6.95
honey roast ham, toasted sourdough, two poached hen's eggs	
with hollandaise sauce and watercress	
Eggs Florentine (v)	5.95
wilted spinach, toasted sourdough, two poached hen's eggs	
with hollandaise sauce and watercress	
Eggs Royale	7.50
treacle cured salmon, toasted sourdough, two poached hen's	
eggs with hollandaise sauce and watercress	
Slow Cooked Pulled Beef Blade	8.50
cooked for 48 hours and pulled served with hollandaise	
sauce and two poached hen's eggs	
Beetroot & Smashed Avocado (v)	6.50
served with two poached hen's eggs and sourdough toast	
Creamed Wild Mushrooms (v)	7.50
topped with two poached hen's eggs and mushroom powder	
served on sourdough toast	
Chorizo Jam & Smashed Avocado	6.50
served with two poached hen's eggs and sourdough toast	
Salmon & Cod Fishcake	7.95
served with hollandaise sauce, two poached hen's eggs	
watercress and sourdough toast	

### **CREAM TEA**

5.95<sub>PP</sub>

Freshly baked fruit scones,

Dorset clotted cream and strawberry preserve

Includes a choice of teas, infusions or coffee

#### AFTERNOON TEA

11.95<sub>PP</sub>

#### SANDWICHES

Tiger prawns & Mary rose brioche roll
Cured ham, English mustard mayo & cress
Mature cheddar & pickle chutney
Cucumber with cream cheese & chives

## SWEET

Freshly baked fruit scones,
Clotted cream and strawberry preserve
Chocolate & salted caramel garden pot
Almond cake with maraschino cherry
Strawberry and custard tart
Includes a choice of teas, infusions or coffee

# BOTTOMLESS PROSECCO

24.95<sub>PP</sub>

Afternoon Tea with bottomless glasses of prosecco Includes a choice of teas, infusions or coffee

# CLASSICS

Steak & Chips	10.95	Ham, Egg & Chips	9.95
flattened denver steak served with skin-on fries and	,	chargrilled pork belly served with two fried hen's eggs,	
watercress - served medium		skin-on fries	
Shepherd's Pie	10.95	Shredded Duck Salad	9.50
slow braised lamb finished with peas & mint and p	armesan	with carrot-ginger chutney, orange segments, toasted	
mash potato top		walnuts, frisee and watercress	
Half Roast Chicken	10.50	Caesar Salad (v)	8.95
served with skin-on fries and rich red wine gravy		croutons, baby gem, parmesan, caesar dressing & chives	

## SANDWICHES

All of our sandwiches are served with house crisps & mixed salad, choice of white or granary

Salmon, Chive & Cream Cheese	6.95	:	Bacon Brie & Cranberry	6.50	•	Chicken, Bacon, Mayo & Lettuce	7.25
Parma Ham, Watercress &	7.25		Cured Ham, Onion	6.95		Goats Cheese, Onion, Beetroot	6.50
Smoked Applewood		:	Chutney & Sage Derby Che	eddar	•	& Honey Mustard (v)	